
DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR/CLASS 

Wednesday 6/9/23 Start of day School Reopens All 

Tuesday 26/9/23 9:15am-9:45am Reception Parents Phonics Workshop Reception 

Tuesday 17/10/23 8:30am-9:00am Take a Look Tuesday Years 1-6 

Friday 20/10/23 End of day School Closes All 

Monday 30/10/23 Start of day School Reopens All 

Monday 6/11/23 9:15am-9:45am Nursery Phonics Workshop Nursery 

Monday 4/12/23 1:45pm-2:45pm Years 4-6 Christmas Concert Year 4-6 

Tuesday 5/12/23 9:30am-10:30am Reception Christmas Concert Reception 

Wednesday 6/12/23 9:30am-10:30am Nursery Christmas Concert Nursery 

Wednesday 6/12/23 1:45pm-2:45pm Reception Christmas Concert Reception 

Thursday 7/12/23 9:30am-10:30am Years 1-3 Christmas Concert Years 1-3 

Thursday 7/12/23 1:45pm-2:45pm Nursery Christmas Concert Nursery 

Monday 11/12/23 1:45pm-2:45pm Years 1-3 Christmas Concert Years 1-3 

Wednesday 13/12/23 TBC Reception Stay & Play Reception 

Friday 15/12/23 9:30am-10:30am Years 4-6 Christmas Concert Years 4-6 

Friday 15/12/23 End of day School Closes All 

Wednesday 3/1/24 Start of day School Reopens All 

Monday 15/1/24 9:15am-9:45am Nursery Maths Parent Workshop Nursery 

Tuesday 16/1/24 9:15am-9:45am Reception Maths Parent Workshop Reception 

Tuesday 13/2/24 8:30am-9:00am Take a Look Tuesday Years 1-6 

Friday 16/2/24 End of Day School Closes All 

Monday 26/2/24 Start of Day School Reopens All 

Wednesday 27/3/24 TBC Reception Stay & Play Reception 

Thursday 28/3/24 End of Day School Closes All 

Monday 15/4/24 Start of Day School Reopens All 

Monday 6/5/24 - Bank Holiday– School Closed All 

Tuesday 21/5/24 8:30am-9:00am Take a Look Tuesday Years 1-6 

Wednesday 22/5/24 TBC Sports Day (Years 1-6) Years 1-6 

Friday 24/5/24 End of Day School Closes All 

Wednesday 5/6/24 Start of Day School Reopens All 

Monday 24/6/24 9:00am-10:00am Nursery Sports Day Nursery 

Tuesday 25/6/24 9:00am-10:00am Reception Sports Day Reception 

Wednesday 24/7/24 9:30am-10:30am Year 6 Leavers’ Showcase Year 6 

Wednesday 24/7/24 End of Day School Closes All 

OSWALD ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023/24 

There will also be the following celebration events in school, which parents will be invited to come in for if they would like to present to their 
child’s class as part of the event. Details to follow nearer the time: 

Cultural Diversity Afternoon/Global Day– Thursday 2nd November 

World Book Day– Thursday 7th March 

Eid Parties in Class– Monday 15th April 


